	Nom
	Mail
	Téléphone

	Jenna Joncquet
	jenna.joncquet@gmail.com
	+33630643420

	sylvie schneider
	hello.sylvieschneider@gmail.com
	+33698086268

	Karine Boilly
	karine.boilly@hotmail.fr
	+0262692098912

	Céline Serra
	celine_hostens@hotmail.com
	+33671766577

	Magalie Million
	magalie.million@gmail.com
	+33744948357

	Aubourg Chantal
	chantal.aubourg751@gmail.com 
	+33771770746

	Soizic Santoni
	soizsantoni@yahoo.fr
	+33679344042

	Cindy Lacélarié
	cindy_14@hotmail.fr
	+15148065258

	Audrey Fernandes
	effet.kinesiologie@gmail.com
	+33766807791

	Alison Savary
	savary.alison19@gmail.com 
	+33648881463

	Huguette Celcal
	huguette.celcal@hotmail.fr
	+33660332607

	Anna Normand
	normandanna15@gmail.com
	+330684550664

	Helena Gaffe
	gaffe.helena@laposte.net
	+33627351348

	Delphine Binet
	delphine.cavalon@gmail.com
	+33668116222

	Mathilde Guitet
	mathilde.guittet@hotmail.com
	+33781014043

	Nathalie Fera
	marsvenus47@hotmail.be
	+32495544029

	Céline Boucaut
	celine.boucaut92@gmail.com
	+33645568010

	Emmanuelle Urru
	urru.e@outlook.fr
	+33766269095

	Pauline Hubler
	paulinoux5@gmail.com
	+33683610649

	Emilie Petit
	emilie.petit85@yahoo.fr
	+33627230829

	Joseph Grosset
	gjsphb@gmail.com
	+33693656332

	Kétline Chenevet
	ketline.schmitt@gmail.com
	+33601340840
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